8/14/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$172.76

$717.26

$890.02

$890.02

Drawer

$95.02

$95.02

$95.02

$985.04

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($260.24) ($5.00) 37
($582.71) $0.00 103
($842.95) (%$5.00) 140
($842.95) (%$5.00) 140
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($182.73) ($10.00) 31
($182.73) ($10.00) 31
($182.73) ($10.00) 31
($1,025.68) ($15.00) 171

Handle Net Handle
$438.00 $433.00
$1,299.97 $1,299.97
$1,737.97 $1,732.97
$1,737.97 $1,732.97
Handle Net Handle
$287.75 $277.75
$287.75 $277.75
$287.75 $277.75
$2,025.72 $2,010.72

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



