Drawer Report By Satellite

8/14/2010	
-----------	--

HUDDLE

Terminal Number 1028

Location MOOSE

Totals:

\$95.02

\$95.02

\$985.04

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	\$172.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$260.24)	(\$5.00)	37	\$438.00	\$433.00	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$717.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$582.71)	\$0.00	103	\$1,299.97	\$1,299.97	\$0.00	
<u>Termir</u>	nal Number 1026	\$890.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$842.95)	(\$5.00)	140	\$1,737.97	\$1,732.97	\$0.00	
Location	HUDDLE	\$890.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$842.95)	(\$5.00)	140	\$1,737.97	\$1,732.97	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	Tickets Written
	413 GOOD	\$95.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$182.73)	(\$10.00)	31	\$287.75	\$277.75	\$0.00	

(\$182.73)

(\$182.73)

(\$1,025.68)

31

31

171

\$287.75

\$287.75

\$2,025.72

\$277.75

\$277.75

\$2,010.72

\$0.00

\$0.00

(\$10.00)

(\$10.00)

(\$15.00)